


6 CREDITS

Cash Credits

• Convert to USDT 
Credits (Vice 
Versa)

• Converted to 
Insurance, Game 
& Entrust Credits 
(Vice Versa)

• Transferable 
among own 
network

Insurance Credits

• Cash Credits convert to 
Insurance Credits  (Vice 
Versa)

• Purchase insurance package

• Pay daily premium

• Receive daily insurance 
profit

Game Credits

• Cash Credits 
convert to Game 
Credits  (Vice Versa)

• Self trade for own 
entertainment

Entrust Credits

• Cash Credits convert to 
Entrust Credits (Vice 
Versa)

• Purchase entrust package

• Receive daily entrust 
profit

Reward Credits

• Receive daily bonuses

• Reward Credits convert to 
Cash credits

• Submit anytime, 
every Tuesday approve

USDT Credits

• Deposit USDT (BEP,TRC 
and ERC) 

• Withdraw USDT (BEP,TRC 
and ERC) 

• Convert to Cash Credits



INSURANCE 
PACKAGE
Earn daily profit based on 
the package you choose



Package

GA 5

GA 10

GA 20

GA 50

GA 100

GA 200

Amount

630U

1,260U

2,520U

6,300U

12,600U

25,200U

Premium 
(Daily)

5U

10U

20U

50U

100U

200U

Profit 
(Daily)

Profit 
(Monthly)

* add to your package in multiples of 63 anytime    * Players to perform insurance trading everyday

ROI 
(Monthly)

5U

10U

20U

50U

100U

200U

150U

300U

600U

1,500U

3,000U

6,000U

24%

24%

24%

24%

24%

24%

INSURANCE PACKAGE (Insurance trade)



• Always pay Premiums prior to proceed for trades

• All trade amounts are automatically placed, members only need to choose 

LEFT/RIGHT district

• Once a trade profits, Insurance trade will end for the day

• If 6 trades loses, members will automatically be reimbursed Insured package 

amount the next day

• If an account has received reimbursement before, the reimbursed amount will 

be under a 30 days contract

• In this 30 days, member must pay premiums and trade daily, failure to do so will 

result in 1% penalty of reimbursed amount

• If within 30 days period, members result in a 2nd reimbursement claim, the 30 

days counter will be refreshed

• If there are no reimbursement claims in this 30 days, 30days contract will end

INSURANCE PACKAGE (Insurance trade)

Terms & condition:



ENTRUST
PACKAGE
Earn daily profit based on 
the package you choose



Package

30 DAYS

60 DAYS

90 DAYS

180 DAYS

Profit (Daily)

0.2%

0.3%

0.4%

0.5%

Profit (Monthly)

6%

9%

12%

15%

Amount

100U-25,200U

100U-25,200U

100U-25,200U

100U-25,200U

* Minimum deposit amount of 100 USDT, with increments starting from 1 USDT.
* Package determines the number of days the Capital is staked on Entrusted trading. 

ENTRUST PACKAGE



• Use Entrust Credits to purchase the desired package for Entrusted Trading (Trades 

are executed by our traders)

• Members does not need to perform any actions after choosing the desired package

• Members can choose to turn on “Auto Compound” for each individual package, 

everyday profits generated will automatically compound into respective package

• Compounded ROI will follow the same period of trading as Entrust Package balance

• “Auto Compound” function could be turn off anytime

• Once desired package is chosen, member cannot terminate or downgrade the 

package

• Members can choose to upgrade the package to higher tier anytime they want 

and the Entrust Package days will be refreshed according to the chosen new 

package

• Once an Entrust Package days is due, the capital will be unlocked for 24hrs, in this 

24 hours profits will still be generated

• After 24hrs, if no further actions are chosen, capital will automatically go back into 

the Package it due from

ENTRSUT PACKAGE
Terms & Conditions:



Referral Bonus
- Overriding
- Differential
- Par

4 MAIN REWARDS
1. 2.

3. 4.

Turnover 
Rebate

Agency Bonus
- Overriding
- Differential
- Par

Profit Sharing



Referral Bonus % is dependant on your 
package. It is calculated based on 50% 
of premium (INSURANCE TRADING) 
paid by members OR 50% of Profits 
from Entrusted Trading (ENTRUST 
TRADING) received by the Entrust 
Package

Highest tier of Referral Bonus is 20%

REFERRAL BONUS



Package

GA 5

GA 10

GA 20

GA 50

GA 100

GA 200

Amount

630U

1,260U

2,520U

6,300U

12,600U

25,200U

Bonus %

5%

7%

12%

15%

18%

20%

REFERRAL BONUS (Insurance Package)



Amount (USDT)

100U – 1,000U

1001U – 3,000U

3,001U – 6,000U

6,001U – 12,000U

12,001U – 25,000U

25,001U & Above

Bonus %

5%

7%

12%

15%

18%

20%

(Entrust Package)REFERRAL BONUS



• Client A purchased package GA 200.

• His referral bonus is 20%.

• He has Client B (Insurance Trading) and 
Client C (Entrust Trading) in his team.

Client A(Overriding)：

[20% x (50% x 50U)] + 
[20% x (50% x 40U)]
= 5U + 4U
= 9U / day

Client B
GA 50
(6,300U)

Client C
90 DAYS

10,000U

Daily premium:
50 U

Daily profits:
40 U

- Overriding

Client A
GA 200
25,200U

REFERRAL BONUS



• Client A purchased package GA 200.

• His referral bonus is 20%.
• He has Client B (Insurance Trading) and 

Client C (Entrust Trading) in his team.

Client A(Overriding)：
[20% x (50% x 50U)] = 5U / day

Client A
GA 200（20%）
25,200U

Client B
GA 50（15%）
6,300U
Daily premium: 50U

Client C
90 DAYS
10,000U
Daily profits: 40U

Client A(Differential)：
[(20%-15%) x (50% x 40U)]
= (5% x 20U)
= 1U / day

Client A (Total)
= 6U / day

– DifferentialREFERRAL BONUS



• Client A purchased package GA 200.

• His referral bonus is 20%.

• He has Client B (Insurance Trading) and
Client C (Entrust Trading) in his team.

Client B(Overriding)：
20% x (50% x 40U) = 4U / day

Client A(Overriding)：
[20% x (50% x 200U)] = 20U / day

– Par

Client A(Par)：
10% x 4U = 0.4U / day

Client A(Total)：
20U + 0.4U = 20.4U / day

Client A
GA 200（20%）
25,200U

Client B
GA 200（20%）
25,200U
Daily premium: 200U

Client C
90 DAYS
10,000U
Daily profits: 40U

REFERRAL BONUS



AGENCY BONUS
Small group sales will determine 
Agent Rank and Agent Bonus %

Calculated based on 50% of premium 
(INSURANCE TRADING) paid by 
members OR 50% of Entrusted 
Trading Profits (ENTRUST TRADING) 
received by the Entrust Package



Agent Rank

Vice Manager

Manager

Vice Director

Director

Chairman

Referrals

2 pax

2 pax

3 pax

4 pax

5 pax

Small Group
Sales

2,000U

10,000U

50,000U

200,000U

700,000U

Bonus %

5 %

15 %

30 %

40 %

50 %

Package

1,260

1,260

2,520

6,300

12,600

CRITERIA

* Account referred is required to have a minimum balance of 630U to qualify as a valid referral. 



Big Group Small Group: 8,820 USDT

Sales：
12,600 USDT

Sales：
6,300 USDT

Sales：
2,520 USDT

SMALL GROUP SALES – Example 1

YOU

A B C



Big Group Small Group: 12,600 USDT

Sales：
6,300 USDT

Sales：
6,300 USDT

Sales：
6,300 USDT

YOU

A B C

SMALL GROUP SALES – Example 2



Manager

Total team premium
for the day: 1,000U

Agent A achieved Manager rank.

He is entitled to 15% Agency Bonus.
There are no more agents in his team.

Agent A：
= 15% x (50% x 1,000U)
= 75U / day

AGENCY BONUS – Overriding



Agent A achieved Vice Director rank.
He is entitled to 30% Agency Bonus.

• Agent A(Overriding)：

=  [(30% - 15%) x (50% x 2,000)] +
[(30% - 5%) x (50% x 1,000)] +
[30% x (50% x 2,000)]

=  150+ 125 + 300
=  575U / day

Vice Director
(30%)

Agent B 
(15%)

Own premium：
200U

Team premium：
2,000U

Agent C 
(5%)

Own premium：
200U

Team premium：
1,000U

Player D 
(0%)

Own premium：
100U

Team premium：
2,000U

= [30% x (50% x (200 + 200 + 100))]
= 75U / day

• Agent A(Differential)：

Agent A(Total)：= 75U + 575U
= 650U / day

– DifferentialAGENCY BONUS



Agent B 
(15%)

Own premium:
200 U

Team premium:
2,000 U

Agent C
(5%)

Own premium:
200 U

Team premium:
1,000 U

Agent D 
(30%)

Own premium:
200 U

Team premium:
5,000 U

• Agent A achieved Vice Director rank
He is entitled to 30% Agency Bonus.

• Agent A(Overriding)：
= [30% x (50% x (200 + 200 + 200))] = 90U / day

= [(30% - 15%) x (50% x 2,000)] +
[(30% - 5%) x (50% x 1,000)] 

= 150 + 125 = 275U / day

• Agent A(Differential)：

• Agent A(Par)：

= [10% x [30% x (50% x 5,000)]] = 75U / day

• Agent A(Total)：
= 90U + 275U + 75U = 440U / day

Vice Director
(30%)

– Par

• Agent D also achieved Vice Director rank
He is also entitled to 30% Agency Bonus

AGENCY BONUS



PROFIT SHARING
Calculated based on 25% of 
company’s total profits from self 
trade losses

Only for Director and Chairman ranks



Agent Rank

Director

Chairman

Referrals

4 pax

5 pax

Small Group 
Sales

200,000U

700,000U

Profit 
Sharing

2 shares

4 shares

Package

6,300U

12,600U

* Account referred is required to have a minimum balance of 630U to qualify as a valid referral. 

PROFIT SHARING



PROFIT SHARING - Example

There are 20 Directors and 10 Chairmans 
in the company, total 80 shares.
Total profit is 1,000,000U.

1 share：
1,000,000 / 80 = 12,500U

Director will receive 25,000U

Chairman will receive 50,000U



TURNOVER 
REBATE
Turnover Rebate will be 
paid out based on your 
Rank and total turnover 
accumulated in a month.



Agent Rank Rebate Personal (Game + Rolling Credits) Team (Game + Rolling Credits)

Vice-Manager 0.3%

Manager 0.6%

Vice Director 0.8%

Director 1.0%

Chairman 1.2%

• Above rebates bonus are based on Account rank achieved
• On the last day of the month at 23:59:59, system will capture your rank and total turnover amount of your personal and your team
• At 00:00, all accumulated turnover will be flushed away and begin to accumulate your turnover for the new month
• At 00:30, based on previous month rank and total accumulated turnover, rebate bonus will be paid out
• Rebate bonus will be paid in terms of 50% Cash Credits in GA and 50% Rolling credits in Hash Kingdom



Example：
1st – 31st Jan：
Personal + Team turnover = 10,000 + 90,000 = 100,000

1st Feb 00:30:

My upline is Manager (0.6%), rebate = (20,000 x 0.6%) + [100,000 x (0.6 – 0.3)%] = 420, 
release 210 cash credits into GA account and 210 Rolling credits into HK account

1st Feb 00:30:

I am Vice Manager (0.3%), rebate = (10, 000 x 0.3%) + (90,000 x 0.3%) = 300, release 
150 cash credits into GA account and 150 Rolling credits into HK account

1st – 31st Jan:

Personal + Team turnover= 20,000 + 100,000 = 120,000



WITHDRAWAL
• USDT Credits
• Min 50U(BEP)
• Min 100U(TRC or ERC) 
• Once a day
• T+1(GMT+8) Approval
• Admin fee : 5%



THANK YOU

Gunning for Glory
Success with Assurance
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